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Results
 
#301  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:32.64 2017! Bainbridge Island

W Waite, K Houseman, M Ingalls, J Wenker

State Record: 1:32.64 2017$ Bainbridge Island

W Waite, K Houseman, M Ingalls, J Wenker

AAA1:33.53

AAC1:35.18

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABAIN1 1:32.76 AAA

Waite, William 11 Houseman, Kevin 11

Ingalls, Makai 11 Wagner, Aidan 11

23.70 25.19 21.3122.56

AMI2 1:36.80

Edwards, Alex 9 Bailey, Kyle 12

Richardson, James 11 Coe, Carson 12

25.11 26.96 21.8722.86

ASTAD3 1:38.20

Nickels, Gabriel 10 Soriano, Bryce 10

Casey-Minick, Liam 11 Armstrong, John 12

24.79 26.92 22.1724.32

AO'DEA4 1:38.46

Hayes, Nathan 10 Vacura, Joey 12

Houser, Abai Sproule, Sam

24.08 27.53 22.0224.83

AROOS5 1:38.94

Brayman, Gavyn 11 Jacobs, Simon 9

Yang, Justin 10 Arnett, Cooper 12

25.15 28.36 21.5223.91

AINT6 1:39.20

Wang, Raymond 10 Liu, Richard 12

Ling, Ethan 11 Caspi, Maor 12

26.29 27.22 21.4824.21

AGARF7 1:39.51

Scott, Ian 10 Woodworth, Andrew 12

Bert, Sam Cross, Max 11

26.07 27.04 22.1824.22

ALKSD8 1:40.51

Baker, Alex 10 Mayfield, Caden 10

Cero, Will Hayward, Jackson 12

25.92 28.43 22.2423.92

B - Final

ABVUE9 1:40.65

Kenny, Gordon 10 Howard, Philip 9

Wang, Peter 12 Wong, Ethan

24.49 28.50 21.9725.69

AEC10 1:41.01

Lewis, Nick 11 Williams, Ryland

Gasson, Louis J Williams, Dane 12

25.65 29.87 21.6323.86

ANT11 1:41.99

Ridgeway, Justin 12 Smith, Aidan

Couey, Austin Harn, Jeffrey 12

25.53 29.40 21.4325.63

ALW12 1:42.29

Karulin, Alex 10 Rinehart, Jake

Watts, Daniel Terao, Kyle

25.62 29.31 22.8124.55

ASC13 1:42.32

Prieve, Aric 11 Harness, Andrew 9

Hallgrimson, Ryan 12 Thurman, Spencer 11

25.45 29.32 23.0624.49

AE-W14 1:42.37

Plum, Jeff 9 Eno, Daniel 11

Wang, Ethan 10 Palmer, Benjamin

26.17 28.01 22.8025.39

ABLAN15 1:42.51

Oishi, Alex Culala, Ben

Zverev, Evan 11 Codd, Paul

26.49 28.46 23.3924.17

ASHWD16 1:44.18

Vana, Bennett Nouwens, Cole 10

Brodersen, Jack 11 Noel, Aidan

27.50 27.92 24.0024.76

 
#301  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:32.64 2017! Bainbridge Island

W Waite, K Houseman, M Ingalls, J Wenker

State Record: 1:32.64 2017$ Bainbridge Island

W Waite, K Houseman, M Ingalls, J Wenker

AAA1:33.53

AAC1:35.18

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABAIN1 1:35.16 AAC

Waite, William 11 Houseman, Kevin 11

Ingalls, Makai 11 Wagner, Aidan 11

25.02 25.72 21.5322.89

AMI2 1:37.57

Edwards, Alex 9 Bailey, Kyle 12

Richardson, James 11 Coe, Carson 12

25.31 27.24 22.1322.89

AO'DEA3 1:38.40

Hayes, Nathan 10 Vacura, Joey 12

Houser, Abai Sproule, Sam

24.18 27.69 22.1224.41

ASTAD4 1:38.70

Nickels, Gabriel 10 Soriano, Bryce 10

Casey-Minick, Liam 11 Armstrong, John 12

24.78 27.28 22.3124.33

AGARF5 1:39.15

Scott, Ian 10 Woodworth, Andrew 12

Bert, Sam Cross, Max 11

26.36 27.27 21.3124.21

AROOS6 1:39.45

Brayman, Gavyn 11 Jacobs, Simon 9

Yang, Justin 10 Arnett, Cooper 12

25.18 28.48 21.4724.32

AINT7 1:39.50

Wang, Raymond 10 Liu, Richard 12

Ling, Ethan 11 Caspi, Maor 12

26.28 27.31 21.4224.49

ALKSD8 1:39.98

Baker, Alex 10 Young, Darren 9

Cero, Will Hayward, Jackson 12

25.71 27.26 22.1824.83

ABVUE9 1:41.07

Kenny, Gordon 10 Howard, Philip 9

Wang, Peter 12 Wong, Ethan

24.74 28.32 22.4025.61

AEC10 1:41.60

Lewis, Nick 11 Williams, Ryland

Gasson, Louis J Williams, Dane 12

25.74 30.15 22.0023.71

ALW11 1:41.90

Karulin, Alex 10 Rinehart, Jake

Watts, Daniel Terao, Kyle

25.54 29.11 22.6224.63

ASC12 1:41.97

Prieve, Aric 11 Harness, Andrew 9

Hallgrimson, Ryan 12 Thurman, Spencer 11

25.08 29.50 23.0024.39

ABLAN*13 1:42.64

Oishi, Alex Culala, Ben

Zverev, Evan 11 Codd, Paul

26.45 28.59 23.1924.41

ANT*13 1:42.64

Ridgeway, Justin 12 Smith, Aidan

Couey, Austin Harn, Jeffrey 12

25.61 29.46 21.4326.14

AE-W15 1:42.66

Plum, Jeff 9 Eno, Daniel 11

Wang, Ethan 10 Palmer, Benjamin

26.72 27.69 22.7125.54

ASHWD16 1:42.79

Vana, Bennett Nouwens, Cole 10

Brodersen, Jack 11 Noel, Aidan

27.46 27.91 23.0524.37

AWILS17 1:43.25

Chard, Evan 12 Kreiner, Gavin

Sivertsen, Christian Stemp, Daniel 11

24.53 30.75 22.3625.61

AMV18 1:43.51

McCarthy, Jacob 12 Tsai, Enoch 12

Madden, Christian 10 Grimshaw, Fred 10

22.8524.28

AREDM19 1:43.52

Fitch, Peter 11 Suen, Thane

Fu, Jason Huang, Ian

25.75 29.35 23.5324.89

ACK20 1:45.12

Sanchez, James 10 Kisiday, Matyas 11

Thomasberg, Robert 11 Stimac, Cameron

26.52 28.09 25.0525.46

AGH21 1:45.52

Derouin, Michael 9 Eliasen, Carson

Bertram, Jake Doris, Jared

27.36 29.62 22.5525.99
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Preliminaries ...   (#301  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)

ASTAN22 1:47.17

Laures, Cooper Matkins, JR

Veazey, Ben Wittman, Noah 12

28.16 30.22 23.3825.41

ASHEL23 1:49.20

Womer, Sam 11 Youngquist, Tyler

Matheny, Caleb Karr, Austin

28.06 30.37 25.3925.38

AKELS--- DQ

Eastham, Grant 10 Laes, Jake 12

Redmill, Jacob 11 Rosado, Sam

26.87 30.09 24.6426.14

 
#302  Men 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:38.18 2011! Ethan Hollowell

State Record: 1:37.17 2006$ Nathan Adrian

AAA1:38.63

AAC1:40.34

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EC 12Jacome, Jose1 1:39.97 AAC

23.22 25.53 25.6425.58

BAIN 10Wenker, Jude2 1:41.37

23.75 25.83 25.7226.07

STAD 10Nickels, Gabriel*3 1:42.54

24.32 25.82 26.0426.36

BVUE 12Boden, Andrew*3 1:42.54

24.13 26.12 25.8226.47

MI 12Hoff, Oliver5 1:42.92

23.52 25.80 27.0526.55

MI 10Headrick, Jacob6 1:44.72

24.19 26.95 26.6526.93

MI 11Riley, Killian7 1:44.82

24.18 26.70 26.5727.37

SNOH 12Schedin, Jonah8 1:45.17

24.30 26.34 27.5027.03

B - Final

EVERG 10Zablotoviskii, Ilia9 1:44.27

23.77 26.50 27.0226.98

BVUE 10Kenny, Gordon10 1:44.29

24.41 26.82 26.4426.62

MI  9Apodaca, Caleb11 1:45.32

23.98 27.05 26.9627.33

BLAN 11Lin, Michael12 1:46.29

24.28 26.55 27.5527.91

LKSD 11Cordick, Nathan13 1:47.02

24.38 27.06 27.9427.64

O'DEA 12Vacura, Joey14 1:48.63

25.25 27.30 28.8327.25

MV 10Madden, Christian15 1:49.25

25.17 27.74 27.2929.05

BAIN 11Chapman, Sam16 1:49.35

25.44 27.63 28.0828.20

 
#302  Men 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:38.18 2011! Ethan Hollowell

State Record: 1:37.17 2006$ Nathan Adrian

AAA1:38.63

AAC1:40.34

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EC 12Jacome, Jose1 1:40.71

23.29 25.54 26.1625.72

BAIN 10Wenker, Jude2 1:41.30

23.74 25.21 26.2926.06

MI 12Hoff, Oliver3 1:42.12

23.78 25.41 26.9326.00

BVUE 12Boden, Andrew4 1:42.76

24.31 26.31 25.8126.33

STAD 10Nickels, Gabriel5 1:43.26

24.36 26.20 26.3126.39

MI 10Headrick, Jacob6 1:44.04

23.76 26.22 26.9327.13

SNOH 12Schedin, Jonah7 1:44.55

23.98 26.21 27.4026.96

MI 11Riley, Killian8 1:44.78

24.14 26.27 27.4326.94

EVERG 10Zablotoviskii, Ilia9 1:44.86

24.39 26.90 27.0526.52

BVUE 10Kenny, Gordon10 1:44.89

24.48 26.61 26.6727.13

BLAN 11Lin, Michael11 1:45.77

24.19 26.55 27.5227.51

MI  9Apodaca, Caleb12 1:46.09

24.18 26.65 27.5327.73

LKSD 11Cordick, Nathan13 1:46.98

24.15 27.09 27.6328.11

O'DEA 12Vacura, Joey14 1:48.38

25.67 27.51 28.1227.08

MV 10Madden, Christian15 1:48.64

25.22 28.00 26.3929.03

BAIN 11Chapman, Sam16 1:49.09

24.90 27.65 28.0328.51

EC 10Butler, Jimmy17 1:49.17

25.03 27.56 28.3328.25

SC 11Thurman, Spencer18 1:49.42

25.40 27.35 28.4028.27

LKSD 10Mayfield, Caden19 1:49.62

24.92 27.92 28.4228.36

BVUE 11Wang, Phillip20 1:50.90

25.49 27.46 29.7828.17

GH  9Sexton, Andrew21 1:52.14

25.40 28.14 29.0329.57

SC 10Hallgrimson, Erik22 1:52.72

26.05 28.02 29.2829.37

INT 10Wang, Raymond23 1:53.23

25.73 27.76 29.9529.79

E-W 11Edwards, Anthony24 1:54.08

26.10 28.82 29.1729.99

GH 12Andren, Max25 1:55.57

26.15 28.74 30.3730.31

GH 11Brabham, Bryce26 1:56.46

25.99 28.98 30.9730.52

 
#303  Men 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:47.60 2014! Abrahm Devine

State Record: 1:47.60 2014$ Abrahm Devine

AAA1:49.83

AAC1:51.96

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAIN 11Waite, William1 1:49.75 AAA

23.89 26.72 26.8832.26

WILS 12Chard, Evan2 1:54.53

25.17 27.84 27.5134.01

BAIN 10Witty, Andrew3 1:54.84

24.61 28.73 27.8733.63

BAIN 11Houseman, Kevin4 1:56.45

25.92 29.28 28.1733.08

STAD 10Soriano, Bryce5 1:56.98

24.98 30.04 28.7033.26

MI  9Edwards, Alex6 1:57.10

25.28 28.89 27.5135.42

SC 11Prieve, Aric7 1:59.80

25.84 29.02 27.7137.23

REDM 11Fitch, Peter8 2:00.05

25.61 28.66 28.5137.27

B - Final

MI  9Gao, Daniel9 1:58.37

25.55 30.48 27.9934.35

MI 12Bailey, Kyle10 1:58.38

25.35 31.00 27.7634.27

CK 10Sanchez, James11 1:59.27

25.12 28.87 28.7836.50

MI  9Ralston, Collin12 1:59.79

26.55 29.69 29.3334.22

STAD 11Casey-Minick, Liam*13 2:00.58

25.37 30.17 28.7836.26

MEAD 12Nguyenle, Sean*13 2:00.58

25.49 31.32 28.7535.02

BAIN 10Eyrich, Maxwell15 2:01.22

26.66 31.20 29.1134.25

SHWD 10Nouwens, Cole16 2:01.64

25.90 31.35 29.4434.95

 
#303  Men 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:47.60 2014! Abrahm Devine

State Record: 1:47.60 2014$ Abrahm Devine

AAA1:49.83

AAC1:51.96

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN 11Waite, William1 1:52.08

24.55 27.40 27.5232.61

WILS 12Chard, Evan2 1:55.21

26.15 27.20 27.9433.92
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Preliminaries ...   (#303  Men 200 Yard IM)

MI  9Edwards, Alex3 1:56.79

25.69 28.92 27.3434.84

STAD 10Soriano, Bryce4 1:57.07

25.14 31.00 28.5132.42

BAIN 10Witty, Andrew5 1:57.26

24.63 29.09 28.7234.82

BAIN 11Houseman, Kevin6 1:57.66

24.60 28.74 30.4233.90

SC 11Prieve, Aric7 1:57.77

25.24 29.00 27.2736.26

REDM 11Fitch, Peter8 1:58.19

25.92 28.12 28.7035.45

MI 12Bailey, Kyle9 1:58.24

25.34 30.62 27.9134.37

MI  9Gao, Daniel10 1:59.25

25.67 30.48 28.3534.75

CK 10Sanchez, James11 2:00.10

25.99 30.42 28.9934.70

MEAD 12Nguyenle, Sean12 2:00.24

25.03 30.94 29.2235.05

SHWD 10Nouwens, Cole13 2:00.26

25.83 31.35 28.5834.50

BAIN 10Eyrich, Maxwell14 2:00.95

26.18 31.61 28.9434.22

STAD 11Casey-Minick, Liam15 2:00.99

25.76 30.38 28.5536.30

MI  9Ralston, Collin16 2:01.06

26.29 30.04 30.5734.16

SNOH 12Brenchley, Colin17 2:01.13

25.80 30.95 27.9736.41

GARF 12Osborn, Andrew18 2:01.59

25.64 31.59 28.4835.88

INT 12Liu, Richard19 2:02.11

26.40 31.13 29.8434.74

ROOS 11Brayman, Gavyn20 2:02.18

26.35 29.34 28.5337.96

BVUE 12Wang, Peter21 2:02.38

26.44 31.61 28.9535.38

CK 11Thomasberg, Robert22 2:04.12

26.39 32.19 28.4437.10

KELS 12Laes, Jake23 2:07.16

26.18 32.35 30.7037.93

MV 11Zingkha, Tenzin24 2:15.92

28.82 31.95 33.3941.76

 
#304  Men 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 20.13 2003! Sean Sussex

State Record: 20.02 1992$ Ugur Taner

AAA20.65

AAC20.97

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BVUE 12Shao, Nathan1 21.08

NT 12Harn, Jeffrey2 21.37

BAIN 11Ingalls, Makai3 21.40

MI 11Hill, Evan4 21.48

ROOS 12Arnett, Cooper5 21.66

INT 12Caspi, Maor6 21.74

GARF 11Cross, Max7 22.02

BAIN 11Wagner, Aidan8 22.24

B - Final

BLAN 10Gamble, Ryan9 21.84

REDM  9Blackmon, Aidan10 21.91

MI 12Coe, Carson11 21.95

MI 11Robinson, Justin12 22.21

BONN 11Schwendeman, Nikolas13 22.30

TIMB 12Reiter, Jarrod14 22.38

BLAN 12Schrader, Jack15 22.43

LKSD 12Baker, Zane16 22.55

 
#304  Men 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 20.13 2003! Sean Sussex

State Record: 20.02 1992$ Ugur Taner

AAA20.65

AAC20.97

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BVUE 12Shao, Nathan1 21.38

MI 11Hill, Evan2 21.68

ROOS 12Arnett, Cooper*3 21.75

NT 12Harn, Jeffrey*3 21.75

BAIN 11Ingalls, Makai5 21.81

INT 12Caspi, Maor*6 21.87

BAIN 11Wagner, Aidan*6 21.87

GARF 11Cross, Max8 21.95

BLAN 10Gamble, Ryan9 21.96

MI 11Robinson, Justin10 21.99

REDM  9Blackmon, Aidan11 22.01

MI 12Coe, Carson12 22.09

BONN 11Schwendeman, Nikolas13 22.22

TIMB 12Reiter, Jarrod14 22.29

LKSD 12Baker, Zane15 22.35

BLAN 12Schrader, Jack16 22.48

SHWD 11Brodersen, Jack17 22.52

MEAD 11Khaperman, Max18 22.56

LKSD  9Young, Darren19 22.58

STAN 12Grant, Sam20 22.72

EV 10Ahrendt, Ethan21 22.84

MV 10Grimshaw, Fred22 22.85

KELS 11Redmill, Jacob23 23.94

NT 12Ridgeway, Justin--- DQ

 
#305  Men 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 530.53 2004! Jonathan Wilcox

State Record: 530.53 2004$ Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

BAIN 10Liberman, Kiernan1 406.30

SHWD 10Poole, Isaac2 371.05

LAKES 11Simon, Dorien3 349.80

BAIN  9Taylor, Brian4 345.80

SNOH 10Otteson, Beck5 333.75

MI 10Neale, Gabriel6 318.50

PENI 12Poe, Timothy7 313.45

STAD  9Holmes, Valen8 311.75

WILS 12Davis, Cody9 309.60

SHWD 12Probizanski, Dylan10 304.75

SHWD 12Muth, Nicholas11 281.95

MP 11Anderson, Leif12 274.90

LW  9Richter, Aidan13 274.75

O'DEA 10Smith, Lucas14 270.65

SQUA 11Schwiesow, Stefan15 266.25

SNOH 10Morrill, Shane16 261.35

 
#305  Men 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 530.53 2004! Jonathan Wilcox

State Record: 530.53 2004$ Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

BAIN 10Liberman, Kiernan1 294.85

SHWD 10Poole, Isaac2 284.45

SNOH 10Otteson, Beck3 249.00

SHWD 12Probizanski, Dylan4 240.35

MI 10Neale, Gabriel5 237.25

BAIN  9Taylor, Brian6 230.65

LAKES 11Simon, Dorien7 230.20

PENI 12Poe, Timothy8 228.25

STAD  9Holmes, Valen9 227.75

WILS 12Davis, Cody10 218.10

SHWD 12Muth, Nicholas11 217.40

SQUA 11Schwiesow, Stefan12 211.45

O'DEA 10Smith, Lucas13 210.75

LW  9Richter, Aidan14 210.45

MP 11Anderson, Leif15 209.05

SNOH 10Morrill, Shane16 202.65

SHWD 12Hunter, Nathan17 202.00

SNOH 10Frediani, Cade18 197.90

MP  9Kallio, Andrew19 192.45

LW  9Clark, CJ20 169.95

 
#305  Men 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 530.53 2004! Jonathan Wilcox

State Record: 530.53 2004$ Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

SHWD 10Poole, Isaac1 196.95

BAIN 10Liberman, Kiernan2 185.50

MI 10Neale, Gabriel3 165.45

SNOH 10Otteson, Beck4 163.55

PENI 12Poe, Timothy5 156.65

BAIN  9Taylor, Brian6 155.35

LAKES 11Simon, Dorien7 155.30

SHWD 12Probizanski, Dylan8 150.50

LW  9Richter, Aidan9 145.05

SHWD 12Muth, Nicholas10 143.55

STAD  9Holmes, Valen11 141.90
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Preliminaries ...   (#305  Men 1 mtr Diving)

WILS 12Davis, Cody12 138.70

MP  9Kallio, Andrew13 138.65

SNOH 10Morrill, Shane14 137.95

MP 11Anderson, Leif15 137.15

SQUA 11Schwiesow, Stefan16 136.45

O'DEA 10Smith, Lucas17 133.25

SHWD 12Hunter, Nathan18 129.15

SNOH 10Frediani, Cade19 115.95

LW  9Clark, CJ20 108.45

INGR  9Hallonquist, Jack21 104.35

SQUA 11Stockmar, Brecken22 103.35

KELS 10Powell, Gabe23 97.00

SNOH 12Duim, Andrew24 88.60

 
#306  Men 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 49.12 2014! Todd McCarthy

State Record: 47.81 2009$ Cody Roberts

AAA49.06

AAC50.07

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 11Richardson, James1 49.84 AAC

23.03 26.81

BAIN 11Ingalls, Makai2 49.86 AAC

22.99 26.87

BVUE 12Shao, Nathan3 51.85

23.85 28.00

REDM  9Blackmon, Aidan4 52.28

24.26 28.02

LKSD 10Baker, Alex5 52.45

24.42 28.03

EC 11Tuguinay, Caesar6 52.79

24.66 28.13

BLAN 11Zverev, Evan7 52.86

24.60 28.26

EC 10Gasson, Louis8 52.90

24.40 28.50

B - Final

MI  9Gao, Daniel9 53.17

25.11 28.06

MEAD 12Nguyenle, Sean10 53.34

24.94 28.40

CK 10Sanchez, James11 53.56

25.32 28.24

ROOS 10Yang, Justin12 53.83

24.79 29.04

MV 12McCarthy, Jacob13 54.22

25.22 29.00

STAD 11Casey-Minick, Liam14 54.28

25.25 29.03

INT 11Ling, Ethan15 54.59

25.36 29.23

INT  9Tanimoto, Alexander16 55.07

25.84 29.23

 
#306  Men 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 49.12 2014! Todd McCarthy

State Record: 47.81 2009$ Cody Roberts

AAA49.06

AAC50.07

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 11Richardson, James1 49.70 AAC

23.26 26.44

BAIN 11Ingalls, Makai2 50.14

23.27 26.87

BVUE 12Shao, Nathan3 52.28

24.25 28.03

LKSD 10Baker, Alex4 52.36

24.52 27.84

BLAN 11Zverev, Evan5 52.92

24.85 28.07

EC 11Tuguinay, Caesar6 52.94

25.14 27.80

REDM  9Blackmon, Aidan7 53.22

25.20 28.02

EC 10Gasson, Louis8 53.40

24.61 28.79

MEAD 12Nguyenle, Sean9 53.56

25.15 28.41

MI  9Gao, Daniel10 53.57

25.52 28.05

ROOS 10Yang, Justin11 53.84

24.92 28.92

STAD 11Casey-Minick, Liam12 53.97

25.12 28.85

CK 10Sanchez, James13 54.02

25.38 28.64

MV 12McCarthy, Jacob14 54.18

24.72 29.46

INT 11Ling, Ethan15 54.76

25.46 29.30

INT  9Tanimoto, Alexander16 54.81

25.81 29.00

SC 12Hallgrimson, Ryan17 54.83

25.11 29.72

WILS 11Stemp, Daniel18 55.01

25.52 29.49

LYNN 10Bevans, Zach19 55.26

25.64 29.62

CK 11Thomasberg, Robert20 55.28

26.11 29.17

SQUA 12Allendorfer, Franz21 55.53

25.45 30.08

SNOH 12Brenchley, Colin22 55.55

25.83 29.72

SNOH 12Schedin, Jonah23 55.72

26.10 29.62

KELS 11Redmill, Jacob24 58.90

27.09 31.81

 
#307  Men 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 44.19 2003! Sean Sussex

State Record: 43.73 1992$ Ugur Taner

AAA45.06

AAC45.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAIN 10Wenker, Jude1 45.97

22.30 23.67

BVUE 12Boden, Andrew2 46.77

21.97 24.80

NT 12Harn, Jeffrey3 46.86

22.05 24.81

MI 12Hoff, Oliver4 47.48

22.72 24.76

MI 11Riley, Killian5 47.83

23.13 24.70

BLAN 10Gamble, Ryan6 48.03

23.22 24.81

EC 12Williams, Dane7 48.04

22.85 25.19

MI 11Robinson, Justin8 48.74

22.97 25.77

B - Final

O'DEA 10Hayes, Nathan9 48.50

23.14 25.36

MI 11Hill, Evan10 48.88

22.88 26.00

INGR 11Bottenberg, Jackson11 48.98

23.01 25.97

BAIN 11Velisaris, John12 48.99

23.21 25.78

LKSD 12Hayward, Jackson13 49.11

23.73 25.38

STAD 12Armstrong, John14 49.17

23.30 25.87

NH 11Miller, Sebastian15 49.86

23.49 26.37

MEAD 11Khaperman, Max16 50.31

23.84 26.47

 
#307  Men 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 44.19 2003! Sean Sussex

State Record: 43.73 1992$ Ugur Taner

AAA45.06

AAC45.80

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN 10Wenker, Jude1 46.27

22.40 23.87

BVUE 12Boden, Andrew2 46.99

22.34 24.65

MI 12Hoff, Oliver3 47.25

22.64 24.61

NT 12Harn, Jeffrey4 47.55

22.70 24.85
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#307  Men 100 Yard Free)

BLAN 10Gamble, Ryan5 47.56

22.98 24.58

MI 11Riley, Killian6 48.06

23.43 24.63

EC 12Williams, Dane7 48.23

23.12 25.11

MI 11Robinson, Justin8 48.25

22.98 25.27

MI 11Hill, Evan9 48.36

22.83 25.53

INGR 11Bottenberg, Jackson10 48.57

22.97 25.60

STAD 12Armstrong, John11 48.79

23.45 25.34

O'DEA 10Hayes, Nathan12 48.94

23.67 25.27

LKSD 12Hayward, Jackson13 49.20

23.76 25.44

NH 11Miller, Sebastian14 49.22

23.40 25.82

BAIN 11Velisaris, John15 49.47

23.36 26.11

MEAD 11Khaperman, Max16 49.77

23.64 26.13

EV 10Ahrendt, Ethan17 49.88

24.18 25.70

STAN 12Grant, Sam18 49.97

23.90 26.07

MV 10Grimshaw, Fred19 50.25

23.69 26.56

TIMB 12Reiter, Jarrod20 50.33

23.83 26.50

JUAN 11Lee, Enoch21 50.41

24.32 26.09

SHEL 11Womer, Sam22 50.47

23.70 26.77

SNOH  9Boggeri, James23 50.50

24.28 26.22

KELS 12Laes, Jake24 51.94

24.60 27.34

 
#308  Men 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:25.81 2000! Ross Buffington

State Record: 4:23.06 1995$ Wes Oliver

AAA4:29.04

AAC4:33.61

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EC 12Jacome, Jose1 4:33.42 AAC

24.74 27.55 28.0828.04

28.05 28.21 27.87 28.09

27.09 25.70

STAD 10Nickels, Gabriel2 4:33.86

24.94 27.26 28.2327.72

28.27 28.14 28.02 27.84

27.26 26.18

BAIN 11Waite, William3 4:38.28

24.74 27.24 28.3927.80

28.71 28.70 28.83 29.30

27.73 26.84

MI 10Headrick, Jacob4 4:38.36

25.11 27.76 28.5228.13

28.67 28.42 28.68 28.86

27.79 26.42

MI  9Apodaca, Caleb5 4:43.64

25.57 27.94 28.4828.36

28.70 28.71 28.75 29.22

29.45 28.46

LKSD 11Cordick, Nathan6 4:45.11

25.29 27.98 28.9428.42

29.19 29.03 29.30 29.34

29.07 28.55

BAIN 11Chapman, Sam7 4:46.28

26.17 28.25 28.7128.82

28.87 29.14 29.10 29.44

29.02 28.76

BLAN 11Lin, Michael8 4:46.49

25.85 27.83 28.9428.65

29.38 29.23 29.49 29.30

29.23 28.59

B - Final

EC 10Butler, Jimmy9 4:51.21

26.52 29.05 29.9529.67

29.77 30.00 29.72 29.54

29.11 27.88

MI  9Watson, Kieran10 4:51.88

25.57 28.53 29.7029.19

29.90 30.03 29.92 30.43

30.20 28.41

SC 11Thurman, Spencer11 4:51.98

26.30 28.42 29.3928.90

29.87 29.76 30.07 30.47

30.14 28.66

GARF 12Osborn, Andrew12 4:53.86

25.44 28.44 29.2828.46

29.63 30.21 30.77 30.95

31.20 29.48

MV 10Madden, Christian13 4:57.47

26.11 29.17 30.2629.83

30.46 30.53 30.76 31.18

31.33 27.84

LKSD 10Mayfield, Caden14 4:58.36

26.09 28.64 30.2529.76

30.33 30.85 30.79 30.78

31.28 29.59

BAIN  9Stewart, Tyler15 4:59.86

26.09 28.83 30.6529.79

30.48 31.06 30.95 30.92

31.16 29.93

O'DEA 10Dougher, Elijah16 5:07.92

26.80 29.42 30.9930.14

31.57 31.45 31.30 31.79

32.30 32.16

 
#308  Men 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:25.81 2000! Ross Buffington

State Record: 4:23.06 1995$ Wes Oliver

AAA4:29.04

AAC4:33.61

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EC 12Jacome, Jose1 4:36.95

STAD 10Nickels, Gabriel2 4:37.33

25.20 27.70 28.2528.11

28.23 28.14 28.12 28.14

28.03 27.41

MI 10Headrick, Jacob3 4:39.75

25.27 27.16 28.5027.92

28.57 28.81 28.83 29.03

28.23 27.43

BAIN 11Waite, William4 4:41.77

25.04 27.53 28.1327.59

28.47 28.99 29.19 29.61

28.91 28.31

MI  9Apodaca, Caleb5 4:42.49

LKSD 11Cordick, Nathan6 4:45.68

25.29 28.40 28.9128.61

28.97 28.79 28.92 29.41

29.26 29.12

BAIN 11Chapman, Sam7 4:46.27

25.88 27.94 28.6828.15

28.76 28.93 29.15 29.44

29.72 29.62

BLAN 11Lin, Michael8 4:50.78

SC 11Thurman, Spencer9 4:50.80

MI  9Watson, Kieran10 4:52.01

25.64 28.20 29.4128.89

29.78 29.99 29.97 30.03

30.53 29.57

GARF 12Osborn, Andrew11 4:53.97

25.86 28.96 29.9929.48

30.25 29.49 29.95 31.00

29.69 29.30

EC 10Butler, Jimmy12 4:55.11

25.77 28.70 29.9929.04

29.82 30.13 30.70 30.58

30.29 30.09

LKSD 10Mayfield, Caden*13 4:55.70

26.07 28.54 29.9329.25

29.92 30.52 30.63 30.99

30.89 28.96
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#308  Men 500 Yard Free)

MV 10Madden, Christian*13 4:55.70

BAIN  9Stewart, Tyler15 4:56.69

25.75 28.81 30.1029.43

30.18 30.82 30.58 31.23

30.35 29.44

O'DEA 10Dougher, Elijah16 4:56.85

26.64 29.34 29.9329.38

30.16 30.56 30.35 30.56

30.18 29.75

SC  9Harness, Andrew17 4:58.47

26.40 29.39 30.5330.19

30.90 30.65 30.67 31.26

30.52 27.96

GARF  9Kukreja, Yatin18 4:59.21

25.70 28.39 30.3429.23

30.80 31.03 30.70 31.05

31.12 30.85

BAIN  9Lipton, Ian19 4:59.49

E-W  9Schnitzius, Logan20 5:06.13

E-W 11Edwards, Anthony21 5:11.03

27.74 30.07 31.2631.48

31.40 31.99 32.09 31.96

31.87 31.17

PENI 11Bullock, Landen22 5:12.83

27.20 30.09 31.7231.04

32.43 32.39 33.10 32.57

32.11 30.18

GH 12Andren, Max23 5:13.67

27.85 31.09 32.0031.78

32.34 32.54 32.32 31.98

31.77 30.00

WILS 11Sachs, Nathan24 5:26.00

27.22 29.86 32.4831.11

32.98 34.02 34.34 34.88

35.19 33.92

MV 11Fassler, Jeremiah25 5:39.75

27.23 32.08 34.5033.42

35.39 35.77 35.96 36.00

35.88 33.52

 
#309  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:23.84 2003! Mercer Island

S Sussex, B Easton, A Strand, M Kaarma

State Record: 1:23.84 2003$ Mercer Island

Sussex, Easton, Strand, Kaarma

AAA1:24.94

AAC1:26.18

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AMI1 1:26.35

Hill, Evan 11 Riley, Killian 11

Coe, Carson 12 Hoff, Oliver 12

21.97 21.46 21.6021.32

ABAIN2 1:26.49

Houseman, Kevin 11 Velisaris, John 11

Wagner, Aidan 11 Wenker, Jude 10

22.18 22.11 20.8121.39

AEC3 1:27.05

Gasson, Louis J Tuguinay, Caesar 11

Williams, Dane 12 Jacome, Jose 12

22.35 22.43 14.2428.03

ABVUE4 1:27.25

Shao, Nathan 12 Boden, Andrew 12

Wong, Ethan Wang, Phillip 11

21.50 20.79 22.7122.25

ABLAN5 1:28.98

Lin, Michael 11 Zverev, Evan 11

Gamble, Ryan 10 Schrader, Jack 12

22.86 21.96 22.1322.03

ALKSD6 1:29.07

Baker, Zane 12 Young, Darren 9

Hayward, Jackson 12 Baker, Max

22.77 21.88 21.9222.50

AROOS7 1:29.25

Jacobs, Simon 9 Yang, Justin 10

Becker, Jacob Arnett, Cooper 12

22.69 22.60 21.3922.57

AO'DEA8 1:30.96

McGrath, Jack 9 Flack, Dominic

Lewis, Sean Sproule, Sam

22.43 23.38 22.4222.73

B - Final

ANT9 1:29.78

Ridgeway, Justin 12 McKune, Ethan

Smith, Aidan Harn, Jeffrey 12

21.90 23.38 21.7422.76

AGH10 1:30.74

Doris, Jared Derouin, Michael 9

Brabham, Bryce 11 Sexton, Andrew 9

22.52 23.07 22.0723.08

ASHWD11 1:31.35

Noel, Aidan Nouwens, Cole 10

Vana, Bennett Brodersen, Jack 11

23.73 22.21 22.5522.86

AE-W12 1:31.36

Teplouhov, Anton Palmer, Benjamin

Inadomi, Niko Mraz, Lukas

22.93 22.66 22.5223.25

AREDM13 1:31.60

Blackmon, Aidan 9 Huang, Ian

Suen, Thane Fu, Jason

22.11 23.36 23.0623.07

ANH14 1:32.31

Heffron, Zach Miller, Sebastian 11

Gordon, Jake 12 Hess, Owen

22.80 22.75 22.6424.12

ASTAN15 1:32.77

Hering, Zeb Matkins, JR

Wittman, Noah 12 Grant, Sam 12

23.66 23.88 22.0223.21

ALW16 1:32.96

Reeves, Will Easter, Patrick

Rinehart, Jake Terao, Kyle

23.43 22.84 22.8923.80

 
#309  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:23.84 2003! Mercer Island

S Sussex, B Easton, A Strand, M Kaarma

State Record: 1:23.84 2003$ Mercer Island

Sussex, Easton, Strand, Kaarma

AAA1:24.94

AAC1:26.18

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABAIN1 1:27.10

Houseman, Kevin 11 Velisaris, John 11

Wagner, Aidan 11 Wenker, Jude 10

22.40 22.35 20.5921.76

AEC2 1:28.11

Gasson, Louis J Tuguinay, Caesar 11

Williams, Dane 12 Jacome, Jose 12

22.46 22.49 21.2321.93

AMI3 1:28.25

Hill, Evan 11 Riley, Killian 11

Coe, Carson 12 Robinson, Justin 11

22.16 21.94 21.9322.22

ABVUE4 1:28.36

Shao, Nathan 12 Boden, Andrew 12

Wang, Phillip 11 Wong, Ethan

21.68 21.31 22.5422.83

ABLAN5 1:28.81

Lin, Michael 11 Zverev, Evan 11

Gamble, Ryan 10 Schrader, Jack 12

22.84 22.06 22.0021.91

ALKSD6 1:29.21

Baker, Zane 12 Young, Darren 9

Hayward, Jackson 12 Baker, Max

22.69 22.26 21.8322.43

AROOS7 1:30.36

Jacobs, Simon 9 Yang, Justin 10

Becker, Jacob Arnett, Cooper 12

22.81 23.19 21.6622.70

AO'DEA8 1:30.42

Flack, Dominic Lewis, Sean

McGrath, Jack 9 Sproule, Sam

23.53 22.57 22.4021.92

ASHWD9 1:31.18

Noel, Aidan Nouwens, Cole 10

Vana, Bennett Brodersen, Jack 11

23.68 22.49 22.0422.97

AE-W10 1:31.52

Teplouhov, Anton Mraz, Lukas

Inadomi, Niko Palmer, Benjamin

23.00 22.82 22.4623.24
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#309  Men 200 Yard Free Relay)

AGH11 1:31.67

Doris, Jared Derouin, Michael 9

Brabham, Bryce 11 Sexton, Andrew 9

22.71 23.03 22.5323.40

AREDM12 1:31.93

Blackmon, Aidan 9 Huang, Ian

Suen, Thane Fu, Jason

22.27 23.49 23.1523.02

ANH13 1:31.94

Miller, Sebastian 11 Gordon, Jake 12

Heffron, Zach Hess, Owen

22.90 24.24 22.5122.29

ALW14 1:32.05

Reeves, Will Easter, Patrick

Rinehart, Jake Terao, Kyle

23.31 22.75 22.7423.25

ANT15 1:32.21

Ridgeway, Justin 12 McKune, Ethan

Smith, Aidan Harn, Jeffrey 12

22.74 24.14 21.9323.40

ASTAN16 1:33.16

Hering, Zeb Matkins, JR

Wittman, Noah 12 Grant, Sam 12

23.76 23.90 22.3423.16

AGARF17 1:33.22

Freeman, Remy 10 Zhang, Connor

Bert, Sam Woodworth, Andrew 12

23.42 23.40 23.2423.16

AINT18 1:33.27

Blunden, Carter 12 Ling, Ethan 11

Blunden, Justin 9 Wong, Isaac 12

23.24 23.12 23.0323.88

ASNOH19 1:33.42

Brenchley, Colin 12 Boggeri, James 9

Clarke, Noah Schedin, Jonah 12

23.18 23.13 22.9024.21

ACK20 1:34.71

Sanchez, James 10 Thomasberg, Robert 11

Stimac, Cameron Kisiday, Matyas 11

22.88 23.26 23.6624.91

ASC21 1:36.08

Hallgrimson, Erik 10 Sarikaya, Altay

Triesch, Joseph Maria, Asher

24.32 23.43 24.1924.14

AMV22 1:37.64

McCarthy, Jacob 12 Tanne, Leonard

Fassler, Jeremiah 11 Zingkha, Tenzin 11

23.39 26.07 23.7424.44

ASTAD23 1:37.86

Armstrong, John 12 Han, Daniel

Hodges, Connor McCarty, Ryan

24.48 24.61 24.2924.48

AKELS24 1:39.17

Redmill, Jacob 11 Farley, Cole

Downing, Clay Laes, Jake 12

25.10 24.45 23.6026.02

 
#310  Men 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 48.56 2013! Thane Maudslien

State Record: 48.10 2014$ Thomas Anderson

AAA49.66

AAC50.86

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 11Richardson, James1 49.78 AAC

24.42 25.36

O'DEA 10Hayes, Nathan2 51.16

24.76 26.40

WILS 12Chard, Evan3 51.24

24.77 26.47

BVUE 10Kenny, Gordon4 51.59

25.05 26.54

BAIN 10Witty, Andrew5 51.91

24.94 26.97

EVERG 10Zablotoviskii, Ilia6 52.11

24.90 27.21

ROOS 11Brayman, Gavyn7 52.24

25.26 26.98

O'DEA  9McGrath, Jack8 53.49

26.14 27.35

B - Final

LW 10Karulin, Alex9 53.84

26.23 27.61

GARF 11Cross, Max10 53.99

25.71 28.28

SC 11Prieve, Aric11 54.06

26.24 27.82

EC 11Tuguinay, Caesar12 54.12

26.62 27.50

BAIN  9Lipton, Ian13 54.19

26.22 27.97

REDM 11Fitch, Peter14 54.48

26.43 28.05

EC 11Lewis, Nick15 54.82

26.34 28.48

BAIN 11Velisaris, John16 55.06

26.87 28.19

 
#310  Men 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 48.56 2013! Thane Maudslien

State Record: 48.10 2014$ Thomas Anderson

AAA49.66

AAC50.86

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 11Richardson, James1 50.70 AAC

24.66 26.04

BVUE 10Kenny, Gordon2 51.74

25.05 26.69

O'DEA 10Hayes, Nathan3 51.77

25.33 26.44

WILS 12Chard, Evan4 51.88

25.26 26.62

EVERG 10Zablotoviskii, Ilia5 52.68

25.28 27.40

ROOS 11Brayman, Gavyn6 52.94

25.51 27.43

BAIN 10Witty, Andrew7 53.01

25.61 27.40

O'DEA  9McGrath, Jack8 53.32

25.83 27.49

SC 11Prieve, Aric9 53.44

26.06 27.38

EC 11Tuguinay, Caesar10 53.87

26.13 27.74

LW 10Karulin, Alex11 54.17

26.20 27.97

REDM 11Fitch, Peter12 54.26

26.27 27.99

BAIN 11Velisaris, John13 54.64

26.72 27.92

GARF 11Cross, Max14 54.67

25.90 28.77

EC 11Lewis, Nick15 54.88

26.18 28.70

BAIN  9Lipton, Ian16 55.50

26.95 28.55

MI  9Edwards, Alex17 55.83

27.25 28.58

GARF 10Scott, Ian18 56.13

26.76 29.37

MI  9Watson, Kieran19 56.15

27.36 28.79

E-W  9Plum, Jeff20 56.39

27.12 29.27

LKSD 10Baker, Alex21 56.50

26.91 29.59

SC 12Hallgrimson, Ryan22 56.95

27.70 29.25

SQUA 12Allendorfer, Franz23 58.05

27.93 30.12

NT 12Wrinkle, Greggory24 58.44

28.29 30.15

GH  9Derouin, Michael25 59.74

28.84 30.90

PENI 11Brown, Ethan26 1:00.01

28.86 31.15

KELS 10Eastham, Grant27 1:00.95

29.11 31.84
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#311  Men 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 53.66 1998! Pat Fowler

State Record: 53.66 1998$ Pat Fowler

AAA56.00

AAC57.27

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAIN 11Houseman, Kevin1 55.18 AAA

25.95 29.23

STAD 10Soriano, Bryce2 57.94

27.04 30.90

BLAN 12Schrader, Jack3 58.26

27.22 31.04

GARF 12Woodworth, Andrew4 58.89

27.53 31.36

BAIN 11Wagner, Aidan5 58.99

26.97 32.02

BAIN 10Eyrich, Maxwell6 59.47

27.84 31.63

BAIN 11Hall, Carter7 59.90

28.16 31.74

INT 12Liu, Richard8 59.92

28.03 31.89

B - Final

MI 12Bailey, Kyle9 59.27

27.82 31.45

MI  9Ralston, Collin10 1:00.17

28.33 31.84

O'DEA 12Vacura, Joey11 1:00.53

27.83 32.70

SHWD 10Nouwens, Cole12 1:00.88

28.01 32.87

NT 12Ridgeway, Justin13 1:00.93

28.45 32.48

CK 11Kisiday, Matyas14 1:01.60

28.88 32.72

BVUE  9Howard, Philip15 1:02.43

28.94 33.49

E-W 11Eno, Daniel16 1:02.77

30.36 32.41

 
#311  Men 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 53.66 1998! Pat Fowler

State Record: 53.66 1998$ Pat Fowler

AAA56.00

AAC57.27

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN 11Houseman, Kevin1 57.63

26.75 30.88

STAD 10Soriano, Bryce2 58.36

27.28 31.08

BLAN 12Schrader, Jack3 59.08

27.96 31.12

GARF 12Woodworth, Andrew4 59.11

27.74 31.37

BAIN 11Hall, Carter5 59.57

28.14 31.43

BAIN 10Eyrich, Maxwell6 59.60

27.90 31.70

BAIN 11Wagner, Aidan7 59.86

27.37 32.49

INT 12Liu, Richard8 59.87

28.14 31.73

MI 12Bailey, Kyle9 1:00.18

27.99 32.19

MI  9Ralston, Collin10 1:00.27

28.61 31.66

SHWD 10Nouwens, Cole11 1:00.41

28.04 32.37

O'DEA 12Vacura, Joey12 1:00.68

28.36 32.32

CK 11Kisiday, Matyas13 1:01.14

28.85 32.29

E-W 11Eno, Daniel14 1:01.96

29.12 32.84

BVUE  9Howard, Philip15 1:02.09

28.95 33.14

NT 12Ridgeway, Justin16 1:02.49

29.91 32.58

ROOS  9Jacobs, Simon17 1:03.08

29.32 33.76

GARF 10Freeman, Remy18 1:03.52

30.05 33.47

TIMB  9Lin, Andy19 1:03.82

29.74 34.08

NH 12Gordon, Jake20 1:04.02

29.41 34.61

E-W 10Wang, Ethan21 1:04.22

29.91 34.31

STAN 12Wittman, Noah22 1:05.41

30.26 35.15

MV 12Tsai, Enoch23 1:06.40

30.90 35.50

KELS 11Lehto, Drake24 1:10.84

32.67 38.17

 
#312  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:05.29 2018! Bainbridge Island

M Ingalls, A Witty, W Waite, J Wenker

State Record: 3:05.29 2018$ Bainbridge Island

M Ingalls, A Witty, W Waite, J Wenker

AAA3:06.28

AAC3:09.26

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABAIN1 3:05.29! AAA

Ingalls, Makai 11 Witty, Andrew 10

Waite, William 11 Wenker, Jude 10

22.46 47.07 47.2522.19

21.66 45.50 21.53 45.47

AMI2 3:09.58

Richardson, James 11 Riley, Killian 11

Robinson, Justin 11 Hoff, Oliver 12

22.29 46.36 47.8922.56

22.52 48.51 22.24 46.82

ABVUE3 3:11.27

Shao, Nathan 12 Boden, Andrew 12

Wong, Ethan Kenny, Gordon 10

22.52 47.08 46.1121.90

23.26 49.42 23.05 48.66

AEC4 3:12.24

Gasson, Louis J Williams, Dane 12

Tuguinay, Caesar 11 Jacome, Jose 12

23.45 49.01 47.5722.47

23.35 49.11 22.14 46.55

ABLAN5 3:14.82

Lin, Michael 11 Zverev, Evan 11

Gamble, Ryan 10 Schrader, Jack 12

23.54 48.96 48.7023.46

22.92 48.15 23.60 49.01

AROOS6 3:16.47

Arnett, Cooper 12 Yang, Justin 10

Becker, Jacob Brayman, Gavyn 11

23.55 49.09 50.0623.95

23.50 49.66 22.61 47.66

AO'DEA7 3:16.96

McGrath, Jack 9 Lewis, Sean

Vacura, Joey 12 Hayes, Nathan 10

24.05 49.73 49.5223.48

23.59 49.45 23.03 48.26

ASTAD8 3:16.99

Armstrong, John 12 Casey-Minick, Liam 11

Nickels, Gabriel 10 Soriano, Bryce 10

23.86 49.06 50.5823.95

22.79 48.08 23.12 49.27

B - Final

AGARF9 3:18.17

Kukreja, Yatin 9 Osborn, Andrew 12

Scott, Ian 10 Cross, Max 11

24.40 51.08 1:13.1223.88

26.24 48.53 18.55 25.44

ALKSD10 3:18.51

Baker, Zane 12 Young, Darren 9

Hayward, Jackson 12 Baker, Max

24.09 50.67 51.3524.44

23.11 48.41 23.12 48.08

ASC11 3:18.87

Prieve, Aric 11 Harness, Andrew 9

Thurman, Spencer 11 Hallgrimson, Ryan 12

23.75 48.39 50.1323.84

23.98 50.44 23.19 49.91

AREDM12 3:19.36

Blackmon, Aidan 9 Huang, Ian

Suen, Thane Fitch, Peter 11

23.30 49.01 50.5123.82

24.14 50.66 23.51 49.18
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B - Final ...   (#312  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

AINT13 3:19.79

Caspi, Maor 12 Wang, Raymond 10

Blunden, Carter 12 Liu, Richard 12

23.88 49.34 50.2324.24

23.24 49.82 23.84 50.40

AMV14 3:19.97

Madden, Christian 10 Grimshaw, Fred 10

Tsai, Enoch 12 McCarthy, Jacob 12

23.97 48.99 49.7923.39

24.06 51.83 23.37 49.36

AE-W15 3:24.51

Wang, Ethan 10 Eno, Daniel 11

Inadomi, Niko Schnitzius, Logan 9

24.43 51.26 50.4624.17

17.05 51.37 24.36 51.42

ALW16 3:25.23

Reeves, Will Raubacher, Hayes

Rinehart, Jake Karulin, Alex 10

24.54 51.55 51.6224.94

24.97 51.63 24.12 50.43

 
#312  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:05.29 2018! Bainbridge Island

M Ingalls, A Witty, W Waite, J Wenker

State Record: 3:05.29 2018$ Bainbridge Island

M Ingalls, A Witty, W Waite, J Wenker

AAA3:06.28

AAC3:09.26

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABAIN1 3:08.14 AAC

Ingalls, Makai 11 Witty, Andrew 10

Waite, William 11 Wenker, Jude 10

22.57 47.22 48.8722.65

20.82 44.90 21.98 47.15

AMI2 3:12.60

Richardson, James 11 Headrick, Jacob 10

Robinson, Justin 11 Hoff, Oliver 12

22.35 46.56 49.1823.43

23.03 48.67 23.66 48.19

ABVUE3 3:14.88

Shao, Nathan 12 Boden, Andrew 12

Wong, Ethan Kwon, Jeffrey

22.82 47.69 46.7217.21

23.69 49.72 24.16 50.75

AEC4 3:15.43

Gasson, Louis J Williams, Dane 12

Tuguinay, Caesar 11 Jacome, Jose 12

23.76 49.66 48.7723.27

24.53 50.57 22.48 46.43

ABLAN5 3:16.51

Lin, Michael 11 Zverev, Evan 11

Gamble, Ryan 10 Schrader, Jack 12

23.82 49.39 48.9523.56

23.24 48.44 24.10 49.73

AROOS6 3:17.12

Arnett, Cooper 12 Yang, Justin 10

Becker, Jacob Brayman, Gavyn 11

23.54 49.05 50.0223.65

23.58 49.93 22.92 48.12

ASTAD7 3:17.29

Armstrong, John 12 Casey-Minick, Liam 11

Nickels, Gabriel 10 Soriano, Bryce 10

23.52 49.61 50.2323.81

22.80 47.83 23.39 49.62

AO'DEA8 3:17.98

McGrath, Jack 9 Lewis, Sean

Vacura, Joey 12 Hayes, Nathan 10

23.76 49.60 49.4823.35

24.34 50.34 23.04 48.56

ALKSD9 3:18.40

Baker, Zane 12 Young, Darren 9

Hayward, Jackson 12 Baker, Max

23.60 49.72 51.3424.33

23.29 48.62 23.20 48.72

AGARF10 3:20.11

Cross, Max 11 Scott, Ian 10

Osborn, Andrew 12 Kukreja, Yatin 9

22.71 48.86 50.2123.95

23.88 50.20 24.22 50.84

ASC11 3:20.50

Prieve, Aric 11 Harness, Andrew 9

Thurman, Spencer 11 Hallgrimson, Ryan 12

23.92 48.71 50.7324.19

24.27 50.97 23.37 50.09

AINT12 3:21.06

Liu, Richard 12 Wang, Raymond 10

Blunden, Carter 12 Caspi, Maor 12

24.40 50.69 50.9024.53

24.25 51.00 22.99 48.47

AREDM13 3:22.52

Blackmon, Aidan 9 Huang, Ian

Suen, Thane Fitch, Peter 11

24.25 50.80 51.1017.25

24.36 51.24 23.38 49.38

AMV14 3:23.05

McCarthy, Jacob 12 Madden, Christian 10

Tsai, Enoch 12 Grimshaw, Fred 10

24.03 50.38 48.9823.63

25.73 53.63 23.19 50.06

ALW15 3:24.84

Reeves, Will Raubacher, Hayes

Rinehart, Jake Karulin, Alex 10

24.58 51.97 51.4224.76

24.93 51.06 24.03 50.39

AE-W16 3:25.24

Wang, Ethan 10 Plum, Jeff 9

Inadomi, Niko Eno, Daniel 11

24.73 51.29 52.0624.89

24.91 51.44 24.03 50.45

ASNOH17 3:25.46

Brenchley, Colin 12 Boggeri, James 9

Clarke, Noah Schedin, Jonah 12

24.09 49.75 51.7324.37

25.57 54.95 23.68 49.03

ASHWD18 3:25.47

Lapham, Karl Testerman, Connor

Vana, Bennett Brodersen, Jack 11

24.26 51.31 53.0925.20

23.99 50.72 24.11 50.35

AGH19 3:26.22

Brabham, Bryce 11 Doris, Jared

Derouin, Michael 9 Sexton, Andrew 9

24.78 51.99 51.0324.03

24.84 53.44 23.77 49.76

AWILS20 3:27.45

Chard, Evan 12 Quinlan, Thomas

Sachs, Nathan 11 Sivertsen, Christian

24.13 50.23 52.2324.32

25.00 52.89 24.55 52.10

ANH21 3:28.59

Miller, Sebastian 11 Gordon, Jake 12

Hess, Owen Heffron, Zach

24.66 51.20 55.0225.82

25.39 52.80 24.00 49.57

ASTAN22 3:30.71

Hering, Zeb Dahlberg, Levi

Veazey, Ben Grant, Sam 12

25.65 54.80 53.9425.52

24.68 52.33 23.54 49.64

ANT23 3:36.56

Smith, Aidan Donovan, Ethan

Beall, Jackson Couey, Austin

24.94 52.79 54.3925.58

25.62 55.19 25.26 54.19

AKELS--- DQ

Farley, Cole Rosado, Sam

Lease, Jacob Downing, Clay

26.43 55.89 55.1126.79

25.48 54.81 27.04 57.43

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 312

1. Bainbridge Island 397

2. Mercer Island 374

3. Bellevue 172.5

4. Eastside Catholic 168

5. Stadium 138

6. Bishop Blanchet 128

7. O'Dea 126

8. Roosevelt 109

9. Lakeside (Seattle) 101

10. Garfield 81

11. North Thurston 67

12. Interlake 61

13. Redmond 54

14. Shorewood 50
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(Scores - Men)

15. Shorecrest 44

16. Wilson 42

17. Lake Washington 27

18. Snohomish 26

19. Evergreen (Vancouver) 22

20. Edmonds-Woodway 21

21. Lakes 16

21. Mountain View 16

23. Central Kitsap 15

24. Gig Harbor 14

25. Peninsula 12

26. Meadowdale 11.5

27. Nathan Hale 8

28. Ingraham 6

29. Marysville Pilchuk 5

30. Stanwood 4

30. Bonney Lake 4

32. Timberline 3

33. Squalicum 2


